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Society — Toplum
Culture — Kaltur
Tradition — Gelenek
Belief — inang

Value — Deger

Norm — Kural / Toplumsal norm

Identity — Kimlik
Civilization — Medeniyet
Democracy — Demokrasi
Politics — Siyaset
Government — Hukimet
Economy — Ekonomi
Globalization — Kiiresellesme
Migration — Gog
Discrimination — Ayrimcilik
Equality — Esitlik

Freedom — Ozgiirliik
Justice — Adalet

Law — Hukuk / Kanun
Conflict — Catisma

Peace — Baris

Revolution — Devrim
Rights — Haklar

Development — Gelisim

Education — Egitim

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Literacy — Okuryazarlik
History — Tarih

Heritage — Miras

Religion — Din

Influence — Etki

Power — Gig

Authority — Otorite
Policy — Politika / Uygulama
Ideology — ideoloji
Community — Topluluk
Urbanization — Kentlesme
Population — Niifus
Gender — Cinsiyet

Race —Irk

Ethnicity — Etnik kdken
Socialization — Sosyallesme
Behavior — Davranis
Attitude — Tutum
Communication — iletisim
Media — Medya
Propaganda — Propaganda
Violence — Siddet

Reform — Reform / Yenilik
Participation — Katilm

Integration — Biitiinlesme / Uyum
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Society needs education to grow and develop.

Modern society is influenced by technology.

Social norms vary from culture to culture.

It is a norm to shake hands when meeting someone.

Ancient civilizations built great cities.

Civilization began with the development of agriculture.

Democracy allows people to vote for their leaders.

A strong democracy protects human rights.

Globalization connects people from different countries.

Many companies benefit from globalization.
Migration from rural to urban areas is increasing.
Economic problems often lead to migration.

Justice must be fair and equal for everyone.

Religion plays an important role in some cultures.

People are free to choose their religion.

Media has a strong influence on public opinion.

Parents influence their children’s behavior.

Teachers have authority in the classroom.

The local authority improved public services.
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33.

e The new health policy supports free treatment.

o Foreign policy affects international relations.

34.

e Political parties are based on different ideologies.
¢ His actions reflect his personal ideology.

45,

e The media reports news from around the world.
¢ Social media affects how people interact.

47.

/ ¢ Violence is a major problem in some areas.

7/
/ e They are working to reduce domestic violence.

1.Eslestirme Etkinligi

Kelimeler: Tirkgeleri:
A) Socialization

1. Demokrasi
B) Democracy 2. Niifus
C) Discrimination 3. Ayrimailk
D) Population 4. Sosyallesme
E) Communication 5. iletisim

2.Dogru-Yanhs Sorusu

1. Urbanization refers to people moving from cities to villages.
(True / False)

2. lIdeology means a set of beliefs that guide political or social actions.
(True / False)

3. Media only includes printed newspapers.
(True / False)

4. Attitude describes how a person thinks or feels about something.
(True / False)

5. Integration means rejecting people from different cultures.
(True / False)
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3.Bosluk Doldurma Sorusu

Kelimeler:
A) Literacy
B) Migration
C) Justice

D) Culture
E) Reform

1. __ The process of people moving from one place to another, usually for better living
conditions.

/
/) 2. __ The ability to read and write.
3. ___ Asystem where fairness is applied and people are treated equally.

4,  Achange made to improve a system or law.

7 5. __ Thecustoms, arts, and way of life of a group of people.
% Cevap Anahtari

/ Dogru-Yanhs

-

g 2.t

3.f

4.t

5.f

Bosluk Doldurma Sorusu

B) Migration

A) Literacy

C) Justice

E) Reform

D) Culture
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